
    EVENTS CALENDAR  2024           

OCTOBER 2024    
TBA Easter in October TBA JDCQ – Mackay Register 
Saturday 5th October Prowl to Ayr Anzac Memorial Club JCCNQ – Nigel 
Thursday 10th October JCCNQ Members Monthly Meeting Aitkenvale Library JCCNQ Management Committee 
11th – 13th October Tour de Cassowary 2024 Kurrimine Beach FNQ Restorers Club 
Sunday 20th October Prowl   
25th – 27th October Tablelands Car & Bike Show Malanda JCCNQ – Tina & Nigel 
Sunday 27th October Prowl   
    
NOVEMBER 2024    
Sunday 3rd November Prowl   
Tuesday 5th November  Melbourne Cup Lunch T’ville JCCNQ - Karen 
Sunday 10th November BMP Open Day Brandon B’kin Machinery Preservationists 
Thursday 14th November JCCNQ Members Monthly Meeting Aitkenvale Library JCCNQ Management Committee 
Sunday 17th November Prowl   
Sunday 24th November Prowl   
Saturday 30th November Xmas Party - Southern T’ville JCCNQ 
    
DECEMBER 2024    
Sunday 1st December Prowl T’ville JCCNQ 
Thursday 5th December Xmas Party - Northern ??? JCCNQ - Tina 
Sunday 8th December Prowl T’ville JCCNQ 
Thursday 12th December JCCNQ Members Monthly Meeting Aitkenvale Library JCCNQ Management Committee 
Sunday 15th December Prowl T’ville JCCNQ 
Sunday 22nd December Prowl T’ville JCCNQ 
Sunday 29th December ???? ???? ???? 
    

 
Please note: Details for club events can change at very short notice. Members will be kept up-to-date with any changes, 

through our Facebook group, and/or by email 


